FFFAOQ2 course-FALL 2017

Lasvecka | Veckodag | Datum | Tid Plats Innehall
htl-vl Mon 28 Aug | 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture-Course start
(K404)
Thu 31 Aug | 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture: Nanostructured surfaces and
+H221 wetting (CP)
htl-v2 Mon 4 Sep 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture: Nanofabrication (CP)
+H221
Thu 7 Sep 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture: Vizualising the nanoworld I
+H221 (CP)
Fri 8 Sep 13:15- | Libraries Skattjakt pa biblioteken
15:15
htl-v3 Mon 11 Sep | 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture: Semiconductor Physics (DH)
+H221
Wed 13 Sep | 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture: Intro to Quantum Physics I
+H221 (DH)
htl-v4 Mon 18Sep | 13-17 Lab visits 1 (I=Nanophysics (Dan
Hessman), [I=Nanoelectronics
(Johannes Svensson),
[II=Nanomaterials (Reine
Wallenberg), IV=Bio/Medicine(Lina
Pettersson)
Tues 19Sep | 13-17 Lab visits 2 (I=Nanophysics (Dan
Hessman), [I=Nanoelectronics
(Johannes Svensson),
[II=Nanomaterials (Reine
Wallenberg), IV=Bio/Medicine(Lina
Pettersson)
Wed 20 Sep | 13-17 Lab visits 2 (I=Nanophysics (Dan
Hessman), [I=Nanoelectronics
(Johannes Svensson),
[II=Nanomaterials (Reine
Wallenberg), IV=Bio/Medicine(Lina
Pettersson)
Thu 21Sep | 13-17 Lab visits 2 (I=Nanophysics (Dan
Hessman), [I=Nanoelectronics
(Johannes Svensson),
[II=Nanomaterials (Reine
Wallenberg), IV=Bio/Medicine(Lina
Pettersson)
htl-v5 Mon 25Sep | 13-15 Fysicum F | Lecture: Intro to Quantum Physics II
+H221 (DH)
Thu 28 Sep | 10-12 Fysicum F | Lecture: Vizualising the nanoworld II
+H221 (CP)- Assignments before the exams.
Mon 2 Oct 13-15 Fysicum F | Lecture: Nanosafety (CP)
+H221
htl-v6 Wed 4 Oct 13-15 Fysicum F | Lecture: Microfluidics-Lab on a chip
+H221 (CP)
Fri 6 Oct 15-17 K204(com | Poster making

puter




room) +

K215-216
Thu 12 Oct | 13-15 K204(com | Poster making
puter
room) +
K215-216
Thu 19 Oct Exams
Fri 20 oct Exams




